__ Icel & Ice3 Pro
- ICE, ICE, ICE ...... Whenever you want

/% WHENEVER YOU WANT ICE, ICE3 WILL PROVIDE IT IMMEDIATELY
Ezaln= AND WITHOUT ANY PROBLEMS

It is no longer necessary to fill up trays, spilling the water out before you get to the
fridge, having great difficulty removing the cubes and being without ice just when you
need it. ICE3 is the brand new machine, which produces ice cubes continuously
and automatically. Ice that is always ready and within reach, and always in sufficient
quantities. For home and office, this model is easy to use and does not require any
installation. ICE3 makes 12 ice cubes weighing 10-15 grams each in approximately
6-10 minutes. The daily output is about 20 kg. The machine uses a hermetically
sealed compressor of the last generation that functions with a type of gas ( 134a) that
is absolutely free of CFCs for the protection of the ozone layer.

ICE3PRO

New! ICE3 PRO does not need any connectionto water drain!

Connected to the water supply it provides continuous production of ice. But it can
also be used with the indipendent water tank, no need of any connection!

- EISWURFELBEREITER ICE 3 JETZT NEU!

GROSSARTIGE LEISTUNG AUF KLEINSTEM RAUM.
Die ideale Maschine fiir Zuhause, fiir das Biiro, fiir Messen, fiir das Fitnessstudio, fiir
Parties u.s.w. Die Produktionszeit fiir 12 Eiswiirfel zu je 10-15 Gramm lésst sich
varieren. Drei Einstellungsmaglichkeiten: small-medium-large. Die tdgliche Leistung
betrédgt bis zu 20 kg Eis. Das Gerét ist duBerst bedienungsfreundlich und sehr leise
(52 dB). Es bedarf keiner Aufstellarbeiten und kann sofort eingesetzt werden. Nach
Fiillung des Wasserbehalters erzeugt ICE 3 innerhalb kiirzester Zeit Eiswiirfel. Der
Behalterinhalt hat ein Fassungsvermdgen von 1,2 kg.
DerWassertank (4,5 It.) geniigt zur Produktion von ca. 350-600 Eiswirfeln.
Nur 150 Watt Stromverbrauch. FCKW-freie Kiihlanlage, die somit den neuesten
Umweltnormen zum Schutz der Ozonschicht entspricht.
Eiswiirfelbereiter ICE3: mit Wassertank.
Eiswiirfelbereiter ICE3 Pro. Die ideale Maschine fiir den gewerblichen Bereich.
NEU!: mit Wassertank und Mdglichkeit zum Direktwasseranschluss
ICE 3 PRO braucht keinen Anschluss an die Wasserablassleitung!
Mit Anschluss an die Wasserleitung erlaubt ICE 3 PRO eine ununterbrochene
Eisproduktion, ohne den Wasserbehélter nachzufiillen.
Das Gerét funktioniert auch nur mit der Verwendung der Wassertank! Auf diesen Fall
sind keine Aufstellarbeiten notwendig.

BN \/00R EEN ONMIDDELLIJKE EN PROBLEEMLOZE BEVREDIGING
mmmmm VAN HET “VERLANGEN NAAR 1JS”.

Problemen zoals het vullen van waterbakjes, het morsen voordat de koelkast bereikt
wordt, het verwijderen van de ijsblokjes of zonder ijsblokjes blijven zitten, bestaan nu
niet meer. ICE3 is het nieuwste apparaat dat constant en automatisch ijsblokjes
produceert. IJsblokjes altijd klaar voor het gebruik, bij de hand en altijd in grote
hoeveelheden. Voor thuis of op kantoor is ICE3 zeer gemakkelijk te gebruiken en hoeft
niet geinstalleerd te worden. Met ICE3 kunnen, in 6 a 10 minuten, 12 ijsblokjes
tegelijk gemaakt worden, ieder met een gewicht van ongeveer 10-15 gram. De
dagelijkse ijsproductie is ongeveer 20 Kg. Dit apparaat past een van de nieuwste
hermetische compressors toe met gas zonder CFK (134a), voor het behoud van de
ozonlaag.

ICE3 PRO

NIEUW! ICE3 PRO functioneert zonder aansluiting op wat voor afvoer dan ook.
Aangesloten op de waterleiding zorgt hij voor een ononderbroken ijsproductie en
hoeft uzich geen zorgen te maken over het bijvullen van de watertank.

Hij functioneert ook met alleen maar de watertank! In dat geval hoeft u helemaal niets

Wstalleren!

I I SATISFAIT "L'ENVIE DE GLACE" SANS PROBLEMES \

Plus besoin de remplir les bacs en renversant I'eau avant d'arriver au réfrigérateur;
d'extraire les glagons avec difficulté et rester sans glace lorsque elle sertle plus. ICE3
est la toute nouvelle machine qui produit continuellement et automatiquement des
glagons. De la glace toujours préte, a portée de la main, en quantité toujours
suffisante. A domicile, sur le lieu de travail, c'est un modele facile a utiliser qui ne
nécessite aucune installation spéciale. ICE 3 permet de produire 12 glagons de 10-
1 5 grammes chacun en 6-10 minutes environ. La production journaliére de
glacons est de 20 kg environ. Le systéme refrigérant se compose d'un
compresseur hermétique de la toute derniére génération qui utilise un gaz exempt de
CFC (134a) pour la sauvegarde de I'ozone.

ICE3 PRO

Nouveau! ICE3 PRO ne nécessite pas d'écoulement d'eau! Raccordé au réseau
d'eau il permet une production continue de glagons. ICE3 PRO peut aussi fonctionner
avec le réservoirindépendant, ne nécessite d'aucune installation !

SATISFACE LAS “GANAS DEHIELO” Y SIN PROBLEMAS

Ya no hace falta llenar cubiteras derramando el agua antes de llegar a la nevera,
sacar con dificultad los cubitos y quedarse sin hielo cuando uno mas lo necesita.
ICE3 es la novisima maquina que produce continua y automaticamente cubitos
de hielo. Hielo siempre listo, al alcance de la mano, en cantidad siempre suficiente.
Indispensable para las fiestas, anade untoque de perfeccion a aperitivos, refrescos,
cocteles. Por fin ostras frescas y champan siempre a la temperatura ideal. Para el
hogary para la oficina, este modelo de sencilla utilizacion no precisa ningtin tipo de
instalacion. Pemite obtener 12 cubitos de hielo de 10-15 gramos de peso cada uno
en unos 6-10 minutos de tiempo. La produccion diaria de hielo es de unos 20 Kg.
ICE3 utiliza un compresor hermético de la Gltima generacion que usa un gas sin CFC
(134a), para preservar el ozono atmosférico.

ICE 3PRO

Nuevo! ICE3 PRO no necesita conexion a el desagiie! Conectado a la acometida de
agua permite la produccion continua de cubitos. ICE3 PRO puede tambien ser
utilisado conlareserva de agua, no precisa ningun tipo de instalacion !

I I SODDISFA LA 'VOGLIA DI GHIACCIO" SUBITO E SENZA PROBLEMI

Non c'é piu bisogno di riempire vaschette rovesciando I'acqua prima di arrivare al
frigorifero, estrarre difficoltosa mente i cubetti e rimanere senza ghiaccio quando piu
serve. ICE3 & la nuovissima macchina che produce in continuo ed
automaticamente cubetti di ghiaccio. Ghiaccio sempre pronto, a portata di mano, in
quantita sempre sufficiente. Per la casa, per l'ufficio ICE3 & il modello di facile utilizzo
che non richiede alcuna installazione. ICE3 permette di ottenere 12 cubetti di
ghiaccio dal peso di circa 10-15 grammi cad. in un tempo di 6-10 minuti. La
produzione giornaliera di ghiaccio & di 20 Kg. circa. Impiega un compressore
ermetico dell'ultima generazione che utilizza un gas privo di CFC (134a), per la
salvaguardia dell'ozono stratosferico.

ICE 3PRO

Nuovo! ICE3 PRO non ha bisogno di connessione allo scarico acqua! Basta
connetterlo al rubinetto ed esso permette una produzione continua di ghiaccio in
automatico. ICE3 PRO puo anche funzionare con serbatoio d'acqua indipendente
senza bisogno di connetterlo al rubinetto!
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Ice3 & Ice2 Pro

Thermal cut-out
refrigerating unit

Therrmoschutzvorrich-
tungen an Kiihlanlage

Thermische veiligheid op
Koelingssysteem

Securités thermiques pour
systéme de réfrigération

Protector térmico grupo
compresor

Sicurezze termiche
impianto refrigerante

Compressor unit Kompressor Compressor Compresseur Compressor Compressore 5,50 cc
Forced ventilation Zwangsbeliiftung Gesorceerd ventilator Ventilation forcée Ventilacion forzada Ventilazione forzata .
\Water tank Wasserbehélter Waterreservoir Réservoir d’eau Deposito de agua Serbatoio acqua 45L
Ice production Eis-Producktion Eis-producktion Production glagons Cantidad de hjelo Produzione di ghiaccio 20kg/24h
) . Fassungsvermdgen des - - ", Capacidad recipiente "

Collecting box capacity Eishehilters Eiskuip capaciteit Capacité bac collecteur cubetas Capacita ceestello raccolta | 100 - 180 pcs
Appliance body - steel Gehéuse - lackierter Stahl  |Ommanteling - Staal Habillage - Acier Carroceria - Acero Carrozzeria - Acciaio .
Dimensions (W/D/H) MaBe (L/B/H) Afmetingen (B/D/H) Dimensions (L/P/H) Dimensiones (L/P/H) Dimensioni(L/P/H) 36x40x42 cm
Weight Gewicht Gewicht Poids Peso Peso 21 kg
Instruction book Gebrauchsanweisung Gebruiksaanwijzing Mode demploi Instrucciones Istruzioni duso .
Shipping carton Verpackung Verpakkingsdoos Boite emballage Caja de embalaje Scatola imballo Szxggxlz em
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